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PRINCIPALS
Harry	J.	McGovern President hmcgovern@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile:	 412-760-8705
Jim	Mullett VP jmullett@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile:	 412-760-8713
Craig	Lockwood VP clockwood@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile:	 412-760-8710
Brian	Miedel VP bmiedel@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile:	 412-760-8715
Tim	Leonard VP tleonard@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile:	 412-760-8712

OUTSIDE	SALES
Andy	Lilly GM alilly@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 304-634-2935
Emilie	Maynard Outside	Sales emaynard@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 304-617-1208
Mike	Haase Outside	Sales mhaase@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 304-710-7107
Jeremy	Osborne Outside	Sales josborne@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 304-634-2984

PROJECT	MANAGEMENT/QUOTATIONS
Travis	Harbour Quotations	Management tharbour@laface-mcgovern.com Phone: 304-523-0145

CUSTOMER	SERVICE	&	SUPPORT Phone: 304-523-0145
Natalie	Walker Customer	Service/Office	Managementnwalker@laface-mcgovern.com Phone: 304-523-0145
Anastasia	Broyles Customer	Service/Project	Managementabroyles@laface-mcgovern.com

INSIDE	SUPPORT
Janel	Kiritsy Submittal	Prep jkiritsy@laface-mcgovern.com Phone: 304-523-0145


